

	State of Alabama		Space Above This Lin	e for Recording Data
This instrument was prepared by:	Bryant Bank Denise Clements			
	234 Goodwin Crest Dr	rive, Suite 500		
	Homewood, Alabama	35209		
RELEASE	OF MORTGAG	E AND MODIF	FICATION OF	MORTGAGE
Bryant Bank				is organized and existing
under the laws of Alabama			certain Mortgage mad	e and executed by
James E Tucker and Vida Renee	e lucker, husband and v	vite	······································	·-··· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·····	<u>.</u>	as Mortgagor, and
Bryant Bank	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		as Mortgagee on	10/10/2008
Modification of Mortgage on 10/	11/13			
to secure the debt or other obligati				15,000.00
certifies that the Mortgage has bee		therwise discharged.	The Mortgage was re	ecorded on
10/22/08 Modification of Mortga				
in the Judge of Probate		for	Shelby	County, Alabama
and is indexed as Instrument# 2	20081022000413450 M o	dification of Mortga	ge as Instrument# 2	0131206000472190
The Mortgage having been compli-	ed with, the undersigned	releases the Mortgag	e and all of its right, til	le and interest
in the Property located at	821 Ballantrae Parkw	ay, Pelham, Alabam	na 35124	
and legally described as:				
· ·	ding to the Final Plat of Lo		•	Book 32, In Shelby County, Alabama
rage IV A, D c	x O, III the Flobate Office (or offerby Country, Ara	bailla, beilig Situateu i	ii Shelby County, Alabailla
LENDER:				
1/25/4/2	*			
Mel Clinica		(Seal)		
(Witness)				
- •				
		<u></u>		
(Witness)				page 1 of 2

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (Lender Acknowledgement)

State of Alaborna I, Hollie Bickoth	1 1	county of Shelloup a Notary Public, in and for s	ss. said	
County in said State, hereby certify that	Denise C	Clements		
whose name(s) as Sr Vice President				
of Bryant Bank	, a <u>B</u>	anking Institution	is/are signed to the forego	oing
instrument and who is known to me, ackn he/she/they, in his/her/their capacity as so voluntarily on the day the same bears dat	uchSr	execute	ned of the contents of the instrument, ed the same day of	2018
My©ommissien Expires: December 19, 2020			\mathcal{D}_{11}	

20181205000425610 2/2 \$19.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

12/05/2018 03:03:20 PM FILED/CERT